All Specifications are subject to change.
Refer to www.jmawireless.com for the most current information
+1 315-431-7100   |   customerservice@jmawireless.com
818-00027-000_v2.0
Antenna Systems Group
8/11/2017
CYL-X7CAP-1

CYL-X7CAP-1
8/11/2017
ORDER INFORMATION
Models Description
CYL-X7CAP-1-C
OMNI CLOVER
CYL-X7CAP-1-C Cantenna with 2 DIN connectors Clover Omni pattern with integrated Diplexer
CYL-X7CAP-1-C-G Cantenna with 2 DIN connectors Clover Omni pattern w integrated Diplexer & GPS with 1 mini-DIN
CYL-X7CAP-1-H
OMNI HEART
CYL-X7CAP-1-H Cantenna with 2 DIN connectors Heart Omni pattern with integrated Diplexer
CYL-X7CAP-1-H-G Cantenna with 2 DIN connectors Heart Omni pattern w integrated Diplexer & GPS with 1 mini-DIN
CYL-X7CAP-1-P
OMNI PEANUT
CYL-X7CAP-1-P Cantenna with 2 DIN connectors Peanut Omni pattern with integrated Diplexer
CYL-X7CAP1-P-G Cantenna with 2 DIN connectors Peanut Omni pattern w integrated Diplexer & GPS with 1 mini-DIN
CYL-X7CAP-1-T
THREE SECTORS
CYL-X7CAP-1-T Cantenna with 6 DIN connectors (3) 65° sectors with integrated Diplexer
CYL-X7CAP-1-T-G Cantenna with 6 DIN connectors (3) 65° sectors with integrated Diplexer & GPS with 1 mini-DIN
CYL-X7CAP-1-B
TWO SECTORS
CYL-X7CAP-1-B Cantenna with 4 DIN connectors (2) 65° sectors with integrated Diplexer
CYL-X7CAP-1-B-G Cantenna with 4 DIN connectors (2) 65° sectors with integrated Diplexer & GPS with 1 mini-DIN
All Specifications are subject to change.
Refer to www.jmawireless.com for the most current information
+1 315-431-7100   |   customerservice@jmawireless.com